Redesignate, or Reattribute Excessive and Prohibited Contributions within the 

Permissible Timeframe) 

DAN CRENSHAW FOR CONGRESS (“The Committee”) received excessive and 

apparent prohibited contributions totaling $223,460.26 for the 2020 Primary Election and 

2020 General Election from one hundred twenty-five (125) individuals, four (4) apparent 

corporations, three (3) limited liability companies (LLC), one (1) non-qualified political 

action committee, and one (1) qualified multicandidate committee. Of this amount, the 

Committee refunded $205,143.76 outside of the permissible timeframe, with $18,316.50